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Tracheotomy
Tracheotomie
Traqueotomia
Traqueotomia
Traqueotomia
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NAME OF QUALITY INSTRUMENTS




v ® EN ——e Trachea Dilators and Retractors
B DE ——e Tracheal-H&kchen, Dilatatoren
R D ES ——e Separadores para la traquea, Dilatadores
TRACHEOTOMY
\‘
N

FR ——e Ensemble de trachéotomie
NAME OF QUALITY INSTRUMENTS IT ——e Set per tracheotomia

27-7501-07 7.5mm @
27-7501-09 9mm @

= UCKERMANN TROUSSEAU LABORDE WEERDA
— 13.0cm 27-7502-12 12.0cm 27-7503-14 27-7504-09
o~ 27-7502-14 14.0cm 14.0cm 19.0cm

—3 27-7506-01 A

— ( ) gx e
= ~—7
= 27-7506-02
©
2 |
3 BOSE
— o 27-7505-07
- 7.0cm

m www.fambrotrd.com



27

TRACHEOTOMY

LUKENS
27-7507-17
17.0cm

27-7511-01 sharp

27-7511-02 blunt
18.0cm

Trachea Retractors
Tracheal-Hakchen
Separadores para le traquea
Ecarteurs de trachée
Retrattori per trachea

JACKSON
27-7508-17
17.0cm

27-7512-01 sharp

27-7512-02 blunt
18.0cm

o—— EN
o—— DE
e— ES
o—— FR
— IT

sharp
27-7509-18 18.0cm 27-7510-18

JACKSON =

F .\iBREI(@

NAME OF QUALITY INSTRUMENTS

blunt =

SCHOENBORN =X

27-7513-21 =
21.0cm =

www.fambrotrd.com m



\‘ ® EN ——e Trachea Tubes 27
. ' B R D DE ——e Tracheal-Kanilen

ES ——e Canulas traqueales

FR ——e Tubes de trachée

NAME OF QUALITY INSTRUMENTS IT ——e Tutrachea
TRACHEOTOMY

_ =
N
3
N —

N
N

—~g
=
N
p—

— =5
NE
= KRISHABER KRISHABER-LUER PARKER
= Fig mm Fig mm Fig FG
- 0 4  27-7525-04 0 4 27-7526-04 1 16  27-7527-16
3 1 5  27-7525-05 1 5  27-7526-05 2 18  27-7527-18
= 2 6  27-7525-06 2 6  27-7526-06 3 20 27-7527-20
10— 3 7 27-7525-07 3 7 27-7526-07 4 22 27-7527-22
= 4 8  27-7525-08 4 8  27-7526-08 5 24  27-7527-24
— 5 9  27-7525-09 5 9  27-7526-09 6 26 27-7527-26
<= 6 10  27-7525-10 6 10  27-7526-10 7 28  27-7527-28
= 7 11 27-7525-11 7 M 27-7526-11 8 30 27-7527-30
— 8 12 27-7525-12 8 12  27-7526-12 9 32  27-7527-32
o

SE

-t
CE
CE
“3 COLLIN FULLER ~ CUBLEY
= Fig mm Fig F.G Fig F.G
— 0 4 27-7528-04 1 18 27-7529-18 1 16 27-7530-16
= 1 5  27-7528-05 2 20  27-7529-20 2 18 27-7530-18
— 2 6  27-7528-06 3 22 27-7529-22 3 20 27-7530-20
= 3 7 27-7528-07 4 24 27-7529-24 4 22 27-7530-22
= 4 8  27-7528-08 5 26 27-7529-26 5 24 27-7530-24
—- 5 27-7528-09 6 28  27-7529-28 6 26 27-7530-26
= 6 10  27-7528-10 7 30  27-7529-30 7 28 27-7530-28
= 7 1M1 27-7528-11 8 32 27-7529-32 8 30 27-7530-30
_— 8 12  27-7528-12 9 32 27-7530-32
.
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27

TRACHEOTOMY

27-7531-08
27-7531-09
27-7531-10
27-7531-11
27-7531-12
27-7531-13

65
70
75
80
85
90

36.5
29
40.5
41.5
43
47.5

Trachea Tubes

Tracheal-Kanulen

Canulas traqueales

Tubes de trachée
Tu trachea

e—— EN
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— IT

27-7532-08
27-7532-09
27-7532-10
27-7532-11
27-7532-12
27-7532-13

F

NAME OF QUALITY INSTRUMENTS

8 95
9 95
10 95
1 95
12 95
13 95

50
50
50
50
50
50

M

®
BRO
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NAME OF QUALITY INSTRUMENTS

27-7533-08 8

F

0

1 27-7533-09 9
= 2 27-7533-10 10

3 27-7533-11 11

4 27-7533-12 12

5 27-7533-13 13

647 www.fambrotrd.com
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105
105
105
105

52.5
52.5
52.5
52.5

52.5

Trachea Tubes
Tracheal-Kanulen
Canulas traqueales
Tubes de trachée
Tu trachea

27

TRACHEOTOMY

12mm @

l\ * \\
|® “|
|

27-7535-05 5mm @

27-7535-07 7mm @
27-7535-09 9mm @

e nmer @R CR L ETEE

-]
WAGENER-MOSHER
27-7534-26 20.0cm
26.0cm



27

TRACHEOTOMY

Flexible

KOENIG
Fig mm@  50-80mm
1 5 27-7536-05
2 6 27-7536-06
3 7 27-7536-07
4 8 27-7536-08
5 9 27-7536-09
6 10 27-7536-10
7 11 27-7536-11

Trachea Tubes

Tracheal-Kanulen

Canulas traqueales

Tubes de trachée
Tu trachea

Fig

0  27-7537-08
1 27-7537-09
2 27-7537-10
3 27-7537-11
4  27-7537-12
5  27-7537-13

e—— EN
o—— DE
e—— ES
o—— FR
— IT

gA L
8 65
9 70

10 75

11 80

12 85

13 90

F .\iBREI(@

NAME OF QUALITY INSTRUMENTS

R
36..5
39
40.5
41.5
43
47.5

www.fambrotrd.com
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——=e Tracheotomy Set

——=o@ Tracheotomie-Besteck
—=e Estuche para traqueotomia
——=e Ensemble de trachéotomie
——e Set per tracheotomia

© = T LTI

Al 2

27-7538-00

m www.fambrotrd.com

27-7539-00

27

TRACHEOTOMY

TRACHEOTOMY SET
27-7538-00
complete in stainless steel case comprising:

Fuller tracheotomy tube, 18

Fuller tracheotomy tube, 22

Fuller tracheotomy tube, 26
Tracheal hook, sharp

Tracheal hook, blunt

Scalpel, stainless, 3cm

Trausseau, tracheal, dilating forcep

TRACHEOTOMY SET
27-7539-00
complete in stainless steel case comprising:

Parker tracheotomy tube,18

Parker tracheotomy tube, 22
Parker tracheotomy tube, 24
Parker tracheotomy tube, 26
Tracheal hook, sharp.

Tracheal hook, double blunt.
Scalpel, stainless, 3cm

Trausseau, tracheal, dilating forcep



27

TRACHEOTOMY

27-7540-00
200 x 105 x 30mm

27-7541-00
200 x 100 x 40mm

Tracheotomy Set e—— EN v ®
Tracheotomie-Besteck —— DE B
Estuche para traqueotomia e—— ES R D

Ensemble de trachéotomie e—— FR
Set per tracheotomia e—— IT

TRACHEOTOMY SET
27-7540-00
complete in metal case, consisting of:

1 Handle with 1 blade, Fig. 20

1 Handle with 1 blade, Fig. 23

1 Thumb forceps, 13.0cm

1 Tissue forcep, 13.0cm 1 x 2 teeth
2 Pean Artery Forceps, 13.0cm

1 Grooved Director, 14.0cm

1 Trachea Dilator

2 lterson Trachea Retractors, blunt
1 Bose Trachea Retrector, sharp left hand side
1 ditto, right hand side

1 Luer Trachea Tube, Standard

1 ditto

1 Cleaning Brush

TRACHEOTOMY SET

27-7541-00

complete in metal case 200 x 100 x 40 mm, with

2 perforated trays of 18/8 s/s containing the following instruments:

1 Scalpel Handle No. 4, with blade No. 20

7 ) 1 Scalpel Handle No. 4, with blade No. 23
3 Scalpel Blades, assorted, in perforated all case.
1 all case for above Scalpel Blades

1 Dressing Forceps, serrated,13.0cm

2 Tissue Forceps, 1 x 2 teeth, 13.0cm

4 Crile Artery Forceps, straight, 14.0cm

1 Grooved Director, 14.0cm

1 Trousseau Trachea Dilator, 14.0cm

2 lterson Trachea Hooks, blunt

1 Bose Hook, sharp, left hand side, 16.0cm
1 ditto, right hand side, 16.0cm

1 Luer Trachea Tube, size 2.6mm diam.
German Silver.

1 ditto, size 4.8mm diam, German Silver.

1 Cleaning Brush, 12mm diam. 26.0cm

NAME OF QUALITY INSTRUMENTS
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